Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Edwards - (855425) - Wigan Best SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:17.29
2:17.37
2:17.59
2:17.99
2:18.33
2:19.65
2:20.11
2:21.92
2:25.22
2:26.89
2:26.91
2:27.03
2:27.58
2:30.91
2:32.35
2:34.59
2:42.39
2:44.31
2:47.71
2:48.70
2:55.35
2:58.79
3:01.88

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

518
517
515
510

492
488
469
438
423
423
422
417
390
379
363
313

284
279
248
234
223

WA Pts

Round

m I rr r rr r r* M I T M I I I TIT I T I I IT I T

T

Round

Date

29/04/17
06/10/18
18/03/18
18/11/17
30/04/16
04/06/17
26/11/16
14/05/16
18/10/15
17/05/15
11/01/15
28/11/15
03/05/15
27/09/14
16/11/14
22/11/14
27/07/14
25/05/14
18/05/14
25/01/14
22/06/13
13/07/13
28/09/13

Date

Meet

Blackpool Rocks 2017

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2018
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2018
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Blackpool Rocks 2016

Preston Summer Spectacular 201 - L3 Open Meet

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
Wigan & Tyldesley Wigan Starter Meet
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015
Wigan SC - Starter Meet

Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015
Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala
City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2014
Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet
Wigan SC - Starter Meet

Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups
Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet
Wirral Metro L3 Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013

Meet

Venue
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Darwen
Wigan
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Wigan
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Warrington
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Wigan
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Wigan
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Birkenhead

Manchester

Venue
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Club Swam Under Level
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Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Preston Summer Spectacular 201 - L3 Open Meet

Blackpool Rocks 2017

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
Wigan & Tyldesley Wigan Starter Meet
Blackpool Rocks 2016

Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015
Wigan SC - Starter Meet

Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015
Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet

City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2014
Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet
Wigan SC - Starter Meet

Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups
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Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet
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